Race Date

September 09, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Venice
Team Score (places): 26

533
514
526
537
536
538
531
525
511

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Riverview High School(Sarasota)

Atarah Robinson
Darcy Cernansky
MacKenzie MacLean
Jaime Sweiderk
Sierra Sieve

Adriana Tapfer

Mia Myburgh

Olivia Lee

Elle Arena

Team Score (places): 61

485
472
490
474
481
473
486
484
480
476
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Logan Schaub
Sophia Cardenas
Noelle Tenaglia
Grace Flint
Kristina Majkic
Chloe Catalfino
Olivia Seger
Victoria Santaella
Kathryn Logan
Alexis Hammel

Team - Lemon Bay
Team Score (places): 67

420
415
413
417
416
414
421
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Mackenzie Martin
Sofia Gatto
Jameson Dufer
Karlie Kurtz
Mariah Jones
Madeline Dufer
Mailee Minitello

Team - North Port
Team Score (places): 80

1 449
2 456
3 455

Results By Beach Bum Timing, LLC Beach Bum Timing 1

Malia Hambrick
Brenda Smith
Sophie Ramos

Venice Invitational Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls
Class -1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:20.8
2 2 20:09.6 20:09.6 0:00.0
4 6 20:32.6 40:42.1 0:23.1
5 11 21:12.3 1:01:54.4 1:02.8
6 17 21:27.4 1:23:21.8 1:17.9
9 26 23:22.2  1:46:44.0 3:12.7
(12) (38) 23:50.4  2:10:34.3 3:40.8
(13) (51) 23:53.2 2:34:27.4 3:43.6
More Than 7 24:08.8 2:58:36.2 3:59.3
More Than 7 24:10.9 3:22:47.1 4:01.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:15.1
7 7 21:29.3 21:29.3 0:00.0
8 15 22:22.1 43:51.4 0:52.8
14 29 23:53.5 1:07:44.8 2:24.2
15 44 24:06.2 1:31:51.0 2:36.9
17 61 24:24.2  1:56:15.2 2:54.9
(20) (81) 24:38.8  2:20:53.9 3:09.5
(21) (102) 24:49.5 2:45:43.3 3:20.2
More Than 7 25:02.5 3:10:45.8 3:33.2
More Than 7 25:07.7 3:35:53.5 3:38.4
More Than 7 25:19.2  4:01:12.6 3:49.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 23:43.9
3 3 20:18.7 20:18.7 0:00.0
10 13 23:31.4 43:50.1 3:12.8
11 24 23:34.0 1:07:24.0 3:15.3
19 43 24:35.7  1:31:59.7 4:17.1
24 67 26:39.6  1:58:39.3 6:21.0
(27) (94) 27:09.8  2:25:49.0 6:51.1
(28) (122) 34:46.5 3:00:35.5 14:27.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:59.9
1 1 19:21.1 19:21.1 0:00.0
16 17 24:20.9 43:41.9 4:59.8
18 35 24:29.4  1:08:11.3 5:08.4

09/09/2023 12:22:25



Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - North Port
Team Score (places): 80

447 Alanna Duque
454  Abigail Ramirez
450 Halle Hammack
448 Abigail Ester
451 Gabrielle Louty
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Team - Manatee

Team Score (places): Inc.

436 Natalie Nichols
434 Sarah Graham
435 Hollis Newby

433 Hayden Dolan
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Team - Imagine School

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 406 Addison Rattai
2 404 Ava Fulford

Results By Beach Bum Timing, LLC Beach Bum Timing 2

Venice Invitational Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls
Class -1 Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:59.9
22 57 25:39.5  1:33:50.8 6:18.5
23 80 26:08.6  1:59:59.4 6:47.6
(25) (105) 26:47.1  2:26:46.5 7:26.1
(26) (131) 27:03.5  2:53:49.9 7:42.4
More Than 7 29:21.8  3:23:11.6 10:00.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:57.2 27:57.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 28:39.2 56:36.3 0:42.1
Less Than 5 30:17.2  1:26:53.5 2:20.1
Less Than 5 30:20.2 1:57:13.7 2:23.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:10.7 25:10.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:14.3 52:24.9 2:03.7

09/09/2023 12:22:25



